
2024 AMRCC Workshop
14-15 November 2024 Vers:  8 Nov 2024
University of Washington - Poplar Hall Room #105, 1302 NE Campus Pkwy, Seattle, WA 98105

Meeting Link:  https://washington.zoom.us/j/97295188760?pwd=zNOFPunmHFLlajLQR88Xxq7mmb5ZG8.1

Time Minutes Topic Facilitator
8:30 AM 30 Coffee & Arrival
9:00 AM 0 Welcome & Introductions
9:00 AM 5 • Code of Conduct
9:05 AM 5 • Participant Introductions

Introductory Comments
9:05 AM 10 Lawson Brigham / UAF & CASP  
9:15 AM 0 Federal Agency Comments
9:15 AM 10 • Navy/ONR
9:25 AM 10 • USCG CDR Mark Brass / LT C. McCulla
9:35 AM 10 • NOAA
9:45 AM 10 • NASA
9:55 AM 10 • Arctic Research Commission
10:05 AM 10 • NSF
10:15 AM 15 Break
10:30 AM 20 AMRCC Goals, Plans & Processes Overview
10:50 AM 30 Mission Scenario Development
11:20 AM 10  ARV Science Oversight Committee - Insights
11:30 AM 60 Lunch - provided
12:30 PM 120
2:30 PM 15 Break
2:45 PM 120 Community Survey Development 
4:45 PM 15 Review & Day 2 plans
5:00 PM  Meeting Adjourned

6:30 PM AMRCC Dinner at Ivars Salmon House
401 NE Northlake Way

Working Session for AMRCC

Time Minutes Topic Facilitator
8:00 AM 30 Coffee & Arrival
8:30 AM 0 Welcome & Introductions
8:30 AM 90 AMRCC Working Session
10:00 AM 15 Break
10:15 AM 45 Working Session Report out
11:00 AM 15 Next Steps
11:15 AM Meeting Adjourned

AMRCC Workshop Agenda

Carin Ashjian

Day 2 - Friday, 15 November                                           Times are Pacific Time

Carin Ashjian

Mission Scenario Development cont'd

Amy Leventer / Colgate

John Farrell

Carin Ashjian / WHOI

Frank Rack 

Scott Harper 

David Allen
Kelsey Bisson

Day 1 -  Thursday, 14 November                                   Times are Pacific Time

Carin Ashjian 


